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Project  

Item #   

Quantity

EDM-1K
Matte Black
(Single Door)

EDM-1PT
Red

(Double Door)

EDM-1-SERIES

Single & Double Door 
Heated & Humidified Holding 
Display Merchandisers
Models: EDM-1K and EDM-1PT

Keep hot foods fresher for longer with this temperature and 
humidity controlled merchandiser. The airflow pattern is 
designed to maintain consistent temperature and humidity 
around foods and prevent drying, which also enables the unit to 
recover temperature quickly after doors are opened/closed.

Standard Features
	♦ Powder-coated exterior and stainless steel interior
	♦Clear view tempered glass on all sides
	♦ LED interior illumination provides optimal visibility
	♦Digital adjustable temperature and humidity control
	♦ Temperature range: 89°F to 194°F (30°C to 90°C)

	♦ ETL listed for safety and sanitation

	♦One year parts and labor warranty

EDM-1K Features
	♦ Server-side easy access swing door
	♦ 4-tier round rack continuously rotates - rotation stops when door 
is opened
	♦ Each shelf fits up to 18” diameter pan

EDM-1PT Features
	♦ Pass-through swing doors
	♦ Rotating motor to accept optional round rack
	♦ 3 flat or slant display shelves showcases food products

Accessories and Options
EDM-P39 4-Tier Round Rack, 18" Dia for EDM-1K or EDM-1PT
EDM-1PR Pretzel Rack for EDM-1K or EDM-1PT
EDM1-P36 Display Shelf Kit (3 Shelves & 12 Shelf Clips)  

for EDM-1K or EDM-1PT

For California Customers

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

EDM-P39 EDM-1PR
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FRONT VIEW

FRONT VIEW

EDM-1K

EDM-1PT

SIDE VIEW

SIDE VIEW

235/8” (600mm)

235/8” (600mm)

253/8” (643mm)

26” (660mm)

279/16” 
(700mm)

279/16” 
(700mm)

279/16” 
(700mm)

Cord Location
Left side towards the rear

Plug Configuration

Product Specs 
Heated & Humidified Holding Display Merchandisers 
The Electric Heated & Humidified Holding Display Merchandisers models EDM-1K and EDM-1PT as manufactured by Winco®, Lodi, 
NJ 07644

The Electric Heated & Humidified Holding Display Merchandiser models EDM-1K and EDM-1PT shall be rated at 1500 Watts, 
120V~60Hz/1 and supplied with a NEMA 5-15P plug. All units shall have clear view tempered glass on all s ides, LED interior 
i l lumination provides optimal vis ibil ity, a digital adjustable temperature and humidity control with a temperature range of 89°F to 
194°F (30°C to 90°C). 

EDM-1K units shall have a matte black powder-coated exterior and stainless steel interior with server-side easy access swing 
door, and the 4-tier round rack continuously rotates and rotation stops when door is opened with each tier fits up to 18” diameter 
pan. 

EDM-1PT units shall have a red powder-coated exterior and stainless steel interior, pass through swing doors, rotating motor to 
accept optional round rack, and 3 flat or s lant display shelves to showcase food products.

ETL l isted for safety and sanitation.
 
Warranty consists of one year parts and labor.

MODEL DESCRIPTION
OVERALL DIMENSIONS

VOLTS HZ WATTS AMPS PLUG SHIP
WEIGHTLENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT

EDM-1K Black Single Door Display 
Merchandiser with Rotating Shelf

23-5/8" 
(600mm)

25-3/8" 
(643mm)

27-9/16" 
(700mm)

120V 60 Hz 1500W 13.1A NEMA 5-15P 85 lbs
(38.6 kgs)

EDM-1PT Red Double Door Display 
Merchandiser with Flat/Slant Shelves

23-5/8" 
(600mm)

26" 
(660mm)

27-9/16" 
(700mm)

Single & Double Door  
Heated & Humidified Holding Display Merchandisers
Models: EDM-1K and EDM-1PT


